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Frarnklin Co. Democratic Party
Credit Card Meter
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Jeni's Splendid Ice Creams
Bodega

Frankiin Co. Young Democrats
McTigue & MeGinnis

Staples

Target
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First Data

£.0. Box 5180

P.O. Box 5180
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3707 Easton Market
2913 Olentangy River Rd
310 S. High Street

310 5. High Street

719 Kettering Road

88 E Broad Street

268 E, 2™ Avenue

340 E Fulton St

1585 W Lane Ave

1585 W Lane Ave

714 N. High 5t

1044 N High St

1113 Mt Pleasant Ave
545 E Town Street

1747 Olentangy River Road
1717 Olentangy River Rd
1747 Olentangy River Road
F.O.Box 5180

P.0. Box 5180

P.0. Box 5180

Simi Vailey
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Colurmbus
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
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11/04/2011
11/04/2011
11/04/2011
11/08/2011
11/08/2011
11/09/2011
11/14/2011
11/14/2011
11/18/2011
1971812011
1141812011
11212011
1142172011
1142112011
11/29/2011
11/29/2011
117292011
12/01/2011
12/01/2011
12/02/2011
12/05/2011
12/05/2011
12/05/2011

$23.05 Merchant Fee

$32.65 Merchant Fee

$81.64 Electicn Night Expense
$150.80 Election Night Expense
$581.18 Election Night Expense
$244.01 Election Night Expense

$2,000.00 Gampaign Services

$250.00 Rent

$3,581.69 Meeting Expenses, Parking & Postage
§1,500.00 Assessment

80,25 Parking
$2.00 Parking
$10.50 Meeting Expense
$11.60 Meeting Expense
$100.00 Event Tickets
$937.50 Lega! Services
$63.99 Office Supplies
%37.55 Office Supplies
$473.93 Cffice Equipment
$5.34 Merchant Fee
$30.70 Merchant Fee
$0.34 Merchant Fee

$10,120.85

T
CITEMT
NUMBE
R
EFT
EFT
EFT
De
DC
DC
De 318

1045318
1045 31B
1047 31B
1048 31B
(5] 31B
oc 31B
GG 31B
DC 31B
1049 31B
1050 31B
DG 31B
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DC 31B
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Do 31B




